
Fiscal Year 2017
Continuum of Care Competition

Homeless Assistance Award Report

 State

 CoC Name

 Program  Awarded Amount Project Name

Alabama

AL-500 - Birmingham/Jefferson, St. Clair, Shelby Counties CoC

17 Nash Renewal $223,262CoCR

2017 Consolidated PSH Renewal $465,962CoCR

2017 Safe Haven Renewal $128,834CoCR

AL0013L4C0016909 $3,972,374CoCR

Ascension Project FY2017 $475,253CoCR

Bessemer 2017 Renewal $102,629CoCR

CoC Planning Project Application FY2017 $259,416CoC

Coordinated Assessment $377,643CoCR

East 2017 Renewal $131,649CoCR

Fourth floor- 2017 Renewal $101,665CoCR

HMIS Expansion Project $141,240CoCR

Le Project FY2017 $145,072CoCR

MBSH HMIS Project $141,240CoCR

Noahs Ark 2017 Renewal $149,117CoCR

Rapid Re Housing FY2017 $499,431CoCR

Rapid Re-housing for Individuals and Families with Substance Use Disorders $466,823CoCR

REACT Supportive Housing FY17 $586,812CoCR

Safe Haven Shelter for Women $142,468CoCR

Supportive Housing Program FY17 $267,051CoCR

Transclusive PSH Expansion FY2017 $296,832CoC

Way Station TH/RRH FY2017 $293,881CoC

$9,368,654AL-500 Total : 

10/31/2018 Page 1 of 3



 State

 CoC Name

 Program  Awarded Amount Project Name

AL-501 - Mobile City & County/Baldwin County CoC

CoC Planning Activities 2017 $112,058CoC

Community Connections Network (CCN) $752,973CoCR

Community Housing Program $1,008,672CoCR

Disabled Homeless Program PH $562,261CoCR

HMIS Expansion $173,723CoC

Permanent Housing Chronic Homeless $457,641CoCR

Returning Citizens Housing Program $232,448CoC

RRH for Families and Youth $269,409CoCR

Shelter + Care $284,459CoCR

$3,853,644AL-501 Total : 

AL-502 - Florence/Northwest Alabama CoC

CoC Planning Project $17,104CoC

HMIS Expansion $38,375CoC

TH & Supportive Services $408,934CoCR

$464,413AL-502 Total : 

AL-503 - Huntsville/North Alabama CoC

2017 CoC Planning $25,810CoC

2017 Coordinated Assessment $62,054CoCR

2017 Coordinated Assessment Expanded $18,033CoCR

2017 HMIS Renewal $117,498CoCR

Shelter Care Plus Expansion 2017 $452,422CoC

$675,817AL-503 Total : 

AL-504 - Montgomery City & County CoC

525 - Supportive Housing for Persons with Dual Diagnosis $903,335CoCR

10/31/2018 Page 2 of 3



 State

 CoC Name

 Program  Awarded Amount Project Name
AL-504 CoC Planning Application FY2017 $61,329CoC

Genesis $148,277CoCR

HMIS Project Link $71,667CoCR

Joint Rapid Rehousing and Transitional Housing (Phase II) for Victims of  Domestic 
Violence

$124,325CoC

LIFE $555,572CoCR

Phase I Transitional Housing Program for Family Violence Victims $167,788CoCR

$2,032,293AL-504 Total : 

AL-506 - Tuscaloosa City & County CoC

City of Tuscaloosa FY 2017 HMIS Renewal Project $42,000CoCR

FY2017CoC76Renewal $49,476CoCR

FY2017CoC87Renewal $92,592CoCR

Veterans Transitional Living Program $15,559CoCR

$199,627AL-506 Total : 

AL-507 - Alabama Balance of State CoC

AL-507 CoC Planning Project Application FY17 $103,550CoC

ARCH CONNECT $524,453CoCR

ARCH Project Changing Lives $201,474CoCR

ARCH Shelter + Care $97,752CoCR

HMIS Project $131,211CoCR

Rural Housing Stability Assistance Program -(RH-SAP) $150,090CoC

$1,208,530AL-507 Total : 

$17,802,978Alabama Total : 

10/31/2018 Page 3 of 3


